COMMITTEE

President:

Lt.Cdr. R. L’Oste-Brown R.N. (Ret’d)

Chairman:
Peter Lennon

Captain:
Bruce Jackson

Vice Captain:
Ron Lilliott

Hon. Treasurer:
Steve Bullough

Hon. Sccretary:
Allan Stamper

Hon. Fixtures Sceretary:

lan Martyn

Ordinary Members:
Andrew Monk
Mark lxley
Golf Secretary:
Peter Hayes

0719392327 W
071 381 9882 H

0734 353222 W
071706 2412 H

0707 374400 W
0923720348 H

0344 858194 W
0753856461 H

081571 0055 W
0372721691 H

071936 2222 W
081 851 3277 H

0353778423 H
071 489 9000 W

071 836 5015 W
081567 3374 Hl

NETS

Lords
Friday April 3rd to 24th 7-9pm

Paddington Recreation Centre

Maida Vale

Every Wednesday

6th May to 5th August 7-9pm
12th August to 26th August 7-8pm

GOLF

Tour Day
Monday 29th Junc

Society Day

Friday 7th August
Liphook Golf Club, Hants.

SOCIAL

Annual Dinner
Saturday 5th December

Test Match--Oval
I'riday 7th August

NEPOTISTS
CRICKET
CLUB

Established 1980
Affiliated to the C.C.C.
and the D.C.A.

Captain
BRUCE JACKSON

Vice-Captain
RON ELLIOTT

FIXTURES 1992



Day Date Opposition

Sun 26th April Elstead

Sun 3rd May The Bourne

Sat 9th May Little Durnford
Sun 10th May Stoke D’Abernon
Sun 17th May Westerham

T 7 Sun  Z4thMay  ~Rumwood T

Mon 25th May Ockley

Sun 31st May Old Haberdashers
Sat 6th June Oxford Downs
Sun 7th June Chalfont St. Giles
Sun 14th June Mayfield

Wed 17th June Hartley Wintney
Sun ' 21st June No Game

Thu 25th June Butleigh

Fri 26th June Glastonbury
*Sat 27th June Exeter University
Sun 28th June Budleigh Salterton
Sun 5th July Frimchett

Sat 11th July Checkendon

- Sun— 19thJuly  —  EalingPark

Sun 26th July Shepperton

Sat 1st August Kilndown

Sat 8th August Royal Household
Thur 13th August Hamptonwick Royals
Sun 16th August Grayshott

Sun 23rd August Great and Little Tew
Sun 30th August No Game

Sat 5th September Eton Cavaliers
Sun 13th September Churt

Sun 20th September Putney

NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB 1992 FIXTURES

Start

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.00pm

Z.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
11.00am
2.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm



